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TRETAREANIG
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FRETERANOA
TRETEE N20 &

FTRETHEETE N21 &8

TRBTHSE N22
TRBTHSH N23
TRET=2" N24
FRETHERE N26
KETREPSE
BKETREPIOE
BKETREPNE
BKETEREPIBA
BKETEXREPIA
BKETAEXREP20A
BKETAEXREP2Z2E
BKETAEXREP23A
BKETAEXREP24E
BKETAEXREPSE
BKETEREP27TE
KERUER

MO (RS F)
Ve

o - o o

N/A

N/A

TRUE
TRUE
N/A

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Copyright® AsiaGaming




508(108)
509(109)
513(113)
514(114)
515(115)

516

517(17)

518(118)

535(135)

WAOT(WHGWAO1)

T023

T024

T025

T026

T027

T028

T029

TO30

LO10

LOM1

LO13

HMPL

HMFP

HM2D

HM3D

HMSH
g -

1) AGIN SEEMFHURA , gameType BE NTEE R G , A

RIT

8
ENTEHE
HARL
SEEFRN
TRy Z B AL
FFEEFRAL
FORIA
BEHE
I e
WmAaxE
BRT023&
2702486
£ 7102558
2710265
KT1027&
£ 70285
£ 70295
£71030&5

@

(=)
HKEE LTS

b @O @o@@@@m

AG e XT
KRR
WeE 2D
WeE 3D
RERIEA

REIE L10&

REUER L1338

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Copyright® AsiaGaming




WEXLRE (BBIN e, NERSAESTH)

=l iR £3id %iE SW
1 BEABRR FALSE
5 BFHFE FALSE

TR (PTFE8E)

k- = 3

1) PT 89 gameType TARBNSHE , IH ARFER(BEEA
PRI hE Xk R BB F 35 XK

2) PT B9 gameType SHE MBEZSFERMIEXRIIR , F5 AG
EAERKA

TEXRER (MG &)

P EE:

1) MG B9 gameType T AREMSEIE , olid A L2 {EHFXk.

2) MG #9 gameType S8, MBEZFARMIBERIIER , FHE AG
EAERKA

WXL ZSEY(SBTA F2)

=l i £2is
TASSPTA AG EBIGENE

Copyright® AsiaGaming




MR (YOPLAY &)

=]
YP800
YP801
YP802
YP803
YP804
YP805
YP806
YP807
YP808
YP810
YP813
YP817
YP818
YP820
YP814
YP821
YP8M
YP823
YpP824
YP822
YP826
YP825
YP827
YP828
YP830
YP831
YP832
YP834
YP838
YP833
YP837
YP835
YP836
YP841
YP839
YP840

HERE SR
yoplay KT
AMESB AR

EMNAAF
TBES

IK SRR
AMERZ AR
KERANFEZ AR
BAGH
ZERKRHFH
EEKRHTFH
YBESZAM
e S04
EREIZAMR
S AEXR
ipicassr
EEIERTE
RIB %37
=R

ARy =)

¥ ERMER
RAEEEMN
FEREHES
BHEPH
BAEET

P SESE]
WNESERAE
RUELEZ

R 214
BEEEF
YP &=
ME%E

)

<& SW
N/A
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Copyright® AsiaGaming




YP842 M%E S FALSE
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YP844 EY) K& FALSE
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cur

AR RS
i & B ¥4
AR CNY
T KRW
SkAEWM MYR
Epiv ushD
H7o JPY
REE THB
b4 BTC
EERE IDR 1:1000
g VND 11000
Rt EUR
ENEFLE INR
EmEII/R BRL
g GBP
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4 language B

lang ERIES
RN T
5= =
zh-cn (@) 1
zh-tw (B ) 2
en-us(32iB) 3
euc-jp(H1B) 4
ko(¥h1B) 5
th(Z&RX) 6
Vi(# R ) 8
id(ENEB) 1
khm(SRIEZE1E) 9
pri(EE A 18) 23
MG iR ERZER , IES A en-us(FiE)
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